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L . Membership Community
Your Subscription Business Online Training & Webinars

Events & Conferences

www.Subscriptioninsider.com



Looking for A Partner That Actually
Understands and Has Experience in Recurring,

Memberships and Subscriptions?
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Analytics

Brand Development
Chargeback Management
Consulting

Content Aggregation & Bundling
Content Management

CRM & Sales

Customer Service

Data Management

Financial, Tax and Accounting
Fraud Management
Fulfillment

IT Services

Legal

Order Management System (OMS)
Payment Processing

Product Development
Productivity

Revenue Management
Software Licensing
Subscriber Acquisition
Subscriber Management
Subscriber Retention
Subscription Billing
Subscription Marketing

www.Subscriptioninsider.com
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Recurly

Listed in financial, Tax and Ac counting, Subscriber Acquisition, Subscriber Managemen(, subscriber

Retention, Subscription Billing
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subscription Management and Billing Platform

Powering Brands like Twitch, FabFitFun, and Pipedrive.

Recurly powers over 30 million monthly subscriptions for global companies in digital media, streaming,
pub\ishing, SaaS, consumer goods, and professional services. Over 2,100 prands trust Recurly's
subscription management and billing platform to grow revenue exponentia\ly by managing subscriptions,
optimizing payment acceptance, automating recurring billing operations, and recovering millions in lost

revenue.




SUBSCRIPTIONg
UPCOMING WORKSHOPS

How To Achieve Sustained ;hg jogr:_ey tg ;
Subscriber Growth @ % ubscription Excellence
Online R ' Online
May 06, 2021 o~ / :\/IFa’%’/1 1355%2?31
& 1PM Eastern \

Leading Subscriber Journey Mapping expert Matt
Cronin, with Courtney Tellefsen of The Produce
Box, will share how to find product-subscriber

alignment to achieve your full subscriber acquisition
conversion, retention and revenue potential.

Leading experts in recurring monetization and
subscription strategy, Robbie Kellman Baxter,
and technology expert Nelson Veiga will share
how to identify and anticipate challenges and
opportunities in each stage of your business

www.Subscriptioninsider.com/events



Learn Subscription
Marketing Fundamentals
Join Subscription Insider with three leading
subscription industry experts in go-to-market
strategy, subscription acquisition, optimization,
and retention to help you understand the
unique core issues, strategies, and tactics you
need to master to be successful at subscription
marketing for your business.

June 2, 2021 | 1-4 PM Eastern

SUBSCRIPTION
UPCOMING SUBSCRIPTION BOOT CAMPS

Learn Subscription
Revenue Operations Fundamentals
Join us for Subscription Insider's Subscription
Boot Camp: REVENUE OPERATIONS with three
leading recurring-revenue industry experts to
understand the core issues and strategies you
need to master to be successful at managing
recurring payments, payment processing, plus
managing revenue operations and resources.

June 9, 2021 | 1-4 PM Eastern

Learn Subscription
"TechStack" Fundamentals
Join us with three leading subscription technology
experts to help your subscription business
understand the unique techstack needs of
recurring subscriptions. We will cover technology
strategy and set-up, payment processing, and
preparing your marketing stack to support
subscriptions.

June 16, 2021 | 1-4 PM Eastern

www.Subscriptioninsider.com/events



Subscription Insider Presents

Nov. 1-3, 2021
225 Liberty Street, New York, NY

With Live Streaming

www.SubscriptionShow.com



How to Do your best to turn off
everything that's operating in
Increase the background
Your

Learni ng *  Give yourself this time to learn!

Today

Ask questions!
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Optimizing acquisition

strategies for LTV | \




Alycia Simpson
Sr. Director of Demand Generation &
Marketing Ops

Recurly

Subscription Management & Billing
Platform

Leading brands like FabFitFun, Sling, and
Pipedrive...

® Grow revenue by driving LTV
® Recover 70% of failed transactions
® Automate recurring billing processes



I’ll cover...

* The what & the why
* How to create 2 types of reports & predict LTV
* How to apply learnings to acquisition efforts

* Applying to retention tactics



Why LTV?

® LTV =Customer Lifetime Value

® THE value driver for recurring
revenue businesses

® Ultimately optimizing for
CAC.LTV ratio




Equations
LTV

® LTV
ARPA in %
o An estimate of the average total [ X Qross margin }
value of a customer over their
lifetime (from sign up to churn) [ Churn rate }
® CAC
o An estimate of the average cost to
acquire a customer
® CAC: LTV
o The ratio of cost to ROI CAC
o Indicator of profitability
o Benchmark: 3:1 [ Sum of sales & marketing expenses }

[ # new customers added }




Automatically generated reports via Recurly

Select Metric

Percent  Active

Sign-up Month

2020-04
2020-05
2020-06
2020-07
2020-08
2020-09
2020-10
2020-11
2020-12
2021-01
2021-02
2021-03

Sign-up Month

Churned Last 365 Days

Months Active > 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
Paid

Subscribers

7836 4% 39%

7096 I 64% 3 38%
6748 . 58%
11485
8425
9034
8963
12090
10348
12924
9864
10985

12




Option 1: how to create a cohort analysis

user_id signup_date last_login_date
1 1/5/2017 2017-08-25 04:37:27 UTC
SR — e ——— ——"" — ) — A B c
o " 1 user_id signup_date last_login_date
File Edit View Insert For 2 1 3017 81912017
3 2 6/8/2017 12/11/2017
4 3 312312017 5/4/2017
Share... r 5 4 272017 1/4/2018
6 5 1/14/2017 712912017
7 6 112312017 6/16/2017
8 7 41812017 5/2/2017
New > 9 8 5/26/2017 6/14/2017
10 9  2/21/2017 11/13/2017
Open... &#0 " 10 412312017 912212017
[ 12 1 3/8/2017 7/11/2017
1 12 232017 11/16/2017
Rename... 14 13 5/29/2017 712112017
15 14 5/31/2017 10/18/2017
Make a copy... 16 15 6/8/2017 1/10/2018
17 16  5/18/2017 9/18/2017
18 17 472017 712812017
. Move to... 19 18 4192017 6/6/2017
53 20 19 5/4/2017 12/11/2017
Move to trash 21 20 4/18/2017 5/9/2017
22 21 3/20/12017 8/29/2017
| rt 7 22 41812017 4/24/2017
mport... 24 23 4112017 111412018
25 24 252017 6/6/2017
% 25 31412017 9/11/2017
Vers'on hIStOI'y [ 27 26 6/18/2017 1/23/2018
28 27 113012017 71112017

23 28 5/2/2017 8/22/2017



Option 1: how to create a cohort analysis

A

A

user_id signup_date last_login_date

1

B

3/2/2017
6/8/2017
312312017
272017
1/14/2017
1/23/2017
4/8/2017
5/26/12017
202112017
4/23/2017
31812017
2312017
5/20/2017
5/31/2017
6/8/2017
5/18/12017
4/712017
4/9/2017
5/4/2017
4/18/2017
3/20/2017
4/18/2017
4712017
2/5/2017
3/14/2017
6/18/2017
1/30/2017

[~

8/9/2017
12111/2017
5/4/2017
1/4/2018
71292017
6/16/2017
50212017
6/14/2017
11/13/2017
912212017
711112017
11/16/2017
712112017
10/18/2017
1/10/2018
9/18/2017
712812017
6/6/2017
12/11/2017
5/9/2017
8/29/2017
412412017
1/14/2018
6/6/2017
9/11/2017
1/23/2018
711112017

D

Cc

user_id signup_date last_login_date

B

Signup Month  Signup Year

SO WN DB WEOBR RO ONWAENGODR S SANWO W

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Login Month

-
N oo

N a0 s s,

Signup Month

G
Login Year

2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017

E F

Signup Year

Login Month

Data Tools Add-ons Help Allch:

$ Sort sheet by column A, A — Z
Sort sheet by column A, Z —» A

Sort range by column A, A — Z

Sort range by column A, Z — A
14
Sort range...
Randomize range
i Named ranges...
€
Protected sheets and ranges...
€
1
<
© Y Filter
1 Filter views... ~

1 Pivot table...

1C Data validation...

01
101
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
101
01
01
01
01
-01

G

Login Year



Option 1: how to create a cohort analysis

Scr|an.le wame: ccvzea - o I
= ;w‘;'_::_m_nm_mh”‘\
A B c D E| F| c |NH I J K | L M| N
Login Year Login Month
[~ B 2017
Signup Year Signup Month 1 2 3 4 5 6 T 8 9 10 1"
=
- | 2017 1
2
3 Values
4
5 : s
4 Display user_id

Summarize by:
COUNT

Show as:
Default

ADD



Option 1: how to create a cohort analysis

COUNT of user_id

Signup Year Signup Month
E
(- 2017

D OB WN -

Login Year

Login Month

B 2017

21
12
10
15

19
1
16
10
16

11
19
15
23
27
14

16
20
26
27
22
18

14
14
24
27
15
26

25
10
19
18
25
24

19
12
18
17
24

19

15
16
18
25



Option 1a: filling in the blanks to predict LTV

|

Acquisition month

|

[ Tenure }




Option 1a: filling in the blanks to predict LTV
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Acquisition month
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[ Tenure }




Option 1a: filling in the blanks to predict LTV

|

Acquisition month

|

[ Tenure }




Option 2: how to create a line graph projection

Month Revenue
1 $100
$180
$250
$310
$360
$400

o U hs wWwN

View Design Layout Format

] | o] (] | (al] | e )

Chart Name:
Chart 2

Data Axes Gridlines Plot Chart Chart 3-D Trendline| Lines Up/Down Error
Table » v v Area~ Wall~ Floor - Rotation - v Bars~ Bars~
Axes Background | None
Removes the selected Trendline or all ~
Trendlines if none are selected -
| w | | [ 3 | k | ™ Linear Trendline

(- More Trendline Options...

Excel line chart how-to

I

Adds/sets a Linear Trendline for the
selected chart series

Exponential Trendline

Adds/sets an Exponential Trendline for
the selected chart series

Linear Forecast Trendline

Adds/sets a Linear Trendline with 2 period
forecast for the selected chart series
Two Period Moving Average
Adds/sets a 2 Period Moving Average
Trendline for the selected chart series

Format Trendline

| TrendioeOptons | | Trendline Options

Line Color ‘ Trend/Regression Type
Une Style | © exporental
Gow and Soft Edges ;] ©: e

_j © Logurithm: ~—
__] © pohynomial ocger: |2

77| © vomngaverage peroc: [z

Trendine Neme
© Automatic :

) Qustom:
Forecast /
Forward: |6
Badoard: (0.0

Log. (Seriest)
" periods
periods

SetIntercept = (0,0
- (] Dimplay Equation on chart
I Dsplay R-squared value on chart



https://www.excel-easy.com/examples/line-chart.html

Option 2: how to create a line graph projection

Month Revenue | sgoo
1| $100
2 5180 $5w e s
3 $250 y = 168.89In(x) +81.467 _ o T
4 $310 $400 L
5 $360
. ¥400 $300
$200
$100
$0
1 2 3 4 5 5 7 8 9 10 11

Excel line chart how-to



https://www.excel-easy.com/examples/line-chart.html

Ideas for cohort analyses

Increase ROI of efforts by creating an
analysis by...

O Trial length, offering, or promotion
(coupon, discount, etc.)

O  Track performance and
conversions and cancellations

O Identify how many customers didn’t
convert and why

O  Optimize efforts for highest-
converting, highest purchase value,
etc.




Recurly

Now what?

. ﬂﬂﬂllll



Segmentation

e Stop devaluing your product

e Segmenting for highest LTV?

O

O

©)

©)

©)

©)

O

Revenue/purchase value

Plan, usage, upgrade

Acquisition channel

Funnel stage/place in buying process
GEO, demographic, vertical
Interest-based, behavior

Most likely to churn and when

e |[CP - Ideal customer profile




ICP - Ideal customer profile

e |mplementing your ICP

©)

©)

©)

Build personas

Define messaging & value propositions
“Prepping” your content, offers, product
Advertise where your readers are
Tailor offers, promotions, comms

Create a reporting framework




Channels

Channels

e What channels produce customers
with the highest LTV?

e Focus on optimizing and expanding
those channels...

o Ex: Paid ads
m Llorlnstagram

B Standard ads to carousel or
animation




Programs & packaging

e Packaging - think bigger

o Drive revenue by pivoting and

expanding offers and revenue streams
e Programs

© Double down on content and programs
that produce

m Fastest conversion rates
m Most revenue delivered

m Longesttenure




Programs & packaging

e Engagement programs

o Systematic engagement to drive loyalty,
value, and repeat purchase

o Use comms to glean info and drive
engagement

o Example programs:

m Social, virtual events, CAB,
workshops,
communities....advocacy

m Onboarding




Onboarding flow

® Checklist

o Via cohorts or other analysis work Identify which actions are critical actions to
adoption, satisfaction, retention

o Identify customer segments and tailor journey to them
o Map out key touch points/actions that drive time-to-value

o Build out journey in a document first—include all touchpoints and any
corresponding how-to content, complementary content, offers to include and where

o Decide on timelines - launch and between touchpoints

o Build via different channels and leverage preferred for each segment— email, in-
app notifications, enablement team follow up, etc.

o Track and measure

o ldentify drop-off points, adjust, iterate



Tailored SaaS onboarding flow

Ta

drive stickiness & upgrades

ilored by key areas that

me’re thrilled you're here, Same! We'’re \

getting your team together ...

/Based (o}

new account:

Behavior-based

® Overview of your Recurly account

® Setting up your Profile,
Preferences, and Notifications

® Managing users

® Send your first invoice

&

pd your role, our goals are to:
In the meantime, here’s some helpful tip{ ®
to get you better acquainted with your

Hre are 2 next actions to reach those
Qoals and a how-to on each...

n the content you've read and \

Convert more subscribers with
trial performance reports
Recover more of your failed
transactions with dynamic
dunning schedules

J

N

™~

N

A

Hi! Our follow-up call is coming up in a
couple of days and we noticed you haven’t
set up your first plan or billing terms.
Stuck?

~

Awesome! You're live and processed
your first transaction! You mentioned your
goals at the beginning. We'll follow up in

Here’s a quick video | created going over
each one. Let’s do this together now>>

\ /

A 4

30 days to check in on your progress and
offer tips and strategies for that next
step...

Actions & content to reinforce
stickiness & tailored to persona

- /




Onboarding - PupBox tailors communications

How big do you think you'll get, Maggie?
Anything is Pawsible

Toys & Chews are always handpicked based on your size.

Every box is customized based on your puppy's unique and changing needs.

We are going to ask a few quick questions to get to know you better. * ' ‘ ' ’
e c

Itty Bitty Small-ish Mid Size Large & In Charge
{1-10L8S) (10 - 30 LBS) (30 - S0 LBS) (50+ LBS)

E [ i
Let's Get Started



Tactics

e Upsell-cross sell

o Tag content, items, areas of the product by
persona interest, value, topic, etc.

o Use dynamic content to recommend content,
cross-promote products, samples in boxes

o Create personalized experiences with content
hubs, bespoke products that feature
suggested items

o Find new avenues to promote complementary
products based on insights




Example: ICP

Market to them where

they are with tailored

Build messaging & offers
content

Create personas $600M
Recovered
in 2020

Now imagine
what we could do
for your business

this year.

Freddie the Chief
Financial Officer

APPROVER

' eREE
|
|

+ i
+

“Churn is, naturally, one of our most critical metrics Webinar 4
because our business’ growth is dependent on acquiring
new customers. But the larger we get, retention and the HOW Finance anc

Operations Lead( y.pina

CFO's Guide to Maximizing
Revenue




Example: ICP

Maggie the social New advertising channels }
media maven

J

Tik Tok

Eco Traveler Gift Box...
TABI Jet Sets



Putting it into practice: retention

e Segmentation (again)
o Subscriber “cliff”
e Engagement channels

o Customer/subscriber specific

e Programs
o Winbacks

e Tactics
o Dynamic dunning




Recurring billing is unique

Use cohorts for a deeper understanding of your customer base
Segmenting is the most impactful way to deliver consistent value
Focus efforts for your ICP to deliver the highest LTV and ROI
Optimize for CAC.LTV with acquisition efforts

Optimizing for LTV includes reducing failed transactions

Recurly
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Thank you!

events@recurly.com

Recurly



